
2017-2018 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Brian ONeill
Athletic Director
Carlisle County High School
4557 State Route 1377
Bardwell, KY   42023
Phone (home): 270-642-2171
Phone (work): 270-628-3800
Phone (cell): 270-994-5757
Fax: (270)628-3837
Email: brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Site: Carlisle County

District 2
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary High School
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (work): 270-442-1681
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Fax: (270)442-7920
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: St. Mary

District 3
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County High School
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County

District 4
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-519-7379
Phone (work): 270-527-1453
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County

District 5
Angela Starnes
Athletic Director
Crittenden County High School
519 1/2 West Gum
Marion, KY   42064
Phone (work): 270-965-2243
Phone (cell): 270-704-0049
Fax: (270)965-2797
Email: angela.starnes@crittenden.kyschools.us
Site: Crittenden County Park

District 6
Matt Bell
Athletic Director
Webster County High School
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY   42409
Phone (cell): 270-871-6956
Fax: (270)639-0151
Email: matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Site: Webster County

District 7
Kent Akin
Athletic Director
Hopkins County Central High School
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6133
Phone (cell): 270-836-2583
Fax: (270)825-6135
Email: kent.akin@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkins County Central

District 8
Larry Cavanah
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (home): 270-886-4280
Phone (work): 270-887-7118
Phone (cell): 270-881-2492
Fax: (270)887-1118
Email: larry.cavanah@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville

District 9
Dan Crume
Athletic Director
Apollo High School
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (work): 270-852-7100
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Fax: (270)852-7110
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Apollo

District 10
William Searcy
Athletic Director
McLean County High School
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY   42327
Phone (home): 270-993-8161
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-993-8161
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: McLean County

District 11
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County

District 12
Kyle Pierce
Athletic Director
Edmonson County High School
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY   42210
Phone (home): 270-996-7800
Phone (cell): 270-996-7800
Fax: (270)597-2962
Email: kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Site: Edmonson County

District 13
Joey Kilburn
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson High School
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY   42134
Phone (cell): 270-776-4177
Fax: (270)586-2021
Email: joseph.kilburn@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin-Simpson

District 14
Jonathan Vincent
Athletic Director
Warren East High School
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-781-1277
Phone (cell): 270-202-7857
Fax: (270)843-2610
Email: jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren East

District 15
Warren Cunningham
Athletic Director
Barren County High School
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (work): 270-651-6315
Phone (cell): 270-579-1224
Fax: (270)651-9211
Email: warren.cunningham@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Barren County
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2017-2018 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 16
Nick Irwin
Athletic Director
Clinton County High School
65 High School Drive
Albany, KY   42602
Phone (cell): 606-688-0731
Fax: (606)387-8659
Email: nick.irwin@clinton.kyschools.us
Site: Clinton County

District 17
Glenn Spalding
Athletic Director
Elizabethtown High School
620 N Mulberry St
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (work): 270-769-3381
Phone (cell): 502-331-1695
Fax: (270)769-2539
Email: glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown

District 18
Jerry Taylor
Athletic Director
Hart County High School
1014 South Dixie Hwy.
Munfordville, KY   42765
Phone (work): 270-524-9341
Phone (cell): 270-473-1696
Fax: (270)524-3251
Email: jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us
Site: Hart County

District 19
Eric Sagrecy
Athletic Director
Washington County High School
300 W. US Highway 150 Bypass
Springfield, KY   40069
Phone (cell): 859-481-1279
Fax: (859)336-5983
Email: eric.sagrecy@washington.kyschools.us
Site: Washington County

District 20
Tim Davis
Athletic Director
Campbellsville High School
230 W Main St
Campbellsville, KY   42718
Phone (cell): 270-403-2671
Fax: (270)789-4007
Email: tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Site: Campbellsville Elementary

District 21
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (home): 502-727-2356
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park

District 22
John Barbagallo
Athletic Director
Iroquois High School
4615 Taylor Blvd
Louisville, KY   40215
Phone (cell): 502-876-3380
Fax: (502)485-8033
Email: john.barbagallo@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Iroquois

District 23
David Burns
Athletic Director
Southern High School
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40219
Phone (cell): 502-773-5409
Fax: (502)485-8029
Email: david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern

District 24
Troy Johnson
Athletic Director
Fern Creek High School
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY   40291
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Fax: (502)485-8009
Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fern Creek

District 25
Ryan Bringhurst
Athletic Director
Central High School
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (home): 502-751-1670
Phone (cell): 502-751-1670
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: ryan.bringhurst2@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Central

District 26
Angela Passafiume
Athletic Director
Assumption High School
2170 Tyler Ln
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (work): 502-271-2554
Phone (cell): 502-220-5704
Fax: (502)454-8411
Email: angela.passafiume@ahsrockets.org
Site: Assumption

District 27
Stephen Shartzer
Athletic Director
Atherton High School
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (cell): 502-298-1117
Fax: (502)485-8985
Email: steve.shartzer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton

District 28
Brad Morgan
Athletic Director
Christian Academy-Louisville High School
700 South English Station Road
Louisville, KY   40245
Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Fax: (502)244-3193
Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
Site: Christian Academy-Louisville

District 29
Frank Ragland
Athletic Director
Trimble County High School
1029 Highway 421 N
Bedford, KY   40006
Phone (home): 502-255-4833
Phone (work): 502-255-7781
Phone (cell): 502-750-0990
Fax: (502)255-5126
Email: frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Site: Trimble County

District 30
Powell Miller
Athletic Director
Collins High School
801 Discovery Boulevard
Shelbyville, KY   40065
Phone (work): 502-647-1160
Phone (cell): 502-321-0149
Fax: 502-647-1161
Email: Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Collins
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2017-2018 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 31
Jon Kasten
Athletic Director
Henry County High School
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-619-3826
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: jon.kasten@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County

District 32
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Fax: (859)824-9756
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County

District 33
Marty Steele
Athletic Director
Boone County High School
7056 Burlington Pike
Florence, KY   41042
Phone (home): 859-384-9454
Phone (work): 859-282-5655
Phone (cell): 999-999-9999
Fax: (859)282-5653
Email: marty.steele@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Boone County

District 34
Matt Wilhoite
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights High School
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY   41017
Phone (work): 859-957-2818
Phone (cell): 859-462-4451
Fax: (859)341-2531
Email: matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie Heights

District 35
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-292-7730
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Fax: (859)292-7722
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame

District 36
Jimmy Ryan
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (cell): 859-803-6375
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jryan@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Veterans Field

District 37
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County High School
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: (859) 448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County

District 38
Robert Hopkins
Athletic Director
Nicholas County High School
103 School Drive
Carlisle, KY   40311
Phone (home): 859-473-1233
Phone (work): 859-289-3780
Phone (cell): 859-473-1233
Fax: (859)289-6429
Email: robert.hopkins@nicholas.kyschools.us
Site: Nicholas County

District 39
Angie Brant
Athletic Director
St. Patrick High School
318 Limestone St
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (home): 606-407-3453
Phone (work): 606-564-9015
Phone (cell): 606-407-3453
Fax: (606)564-8795
Email: abrant@stpatschool.com
Site: Mason County Recreational Park

District 40
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Mount Sterling Elementary 

District 41
Jackie Duvall
Athletic Director
Frankfort High School
328 Shelby St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 502-319-1045
Fax: (502)875-8657
Email: jacqueline.duvall@frankfort.kyschools.us
Site: Capitol View Park 

District 42
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay

District 43
Jason Howell
Athletic Director
Paul Laurence Dunbar High School
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY   40513
Phone (cell): 859-559-2777
Fax: (859)381-3560
Email: jason.howell@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar

District 44
Brandon Fritz
Athletic Director
Madison Central High School
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-200-0427
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central

District 45
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville High School
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Fax: (859)238-1344
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Millennium Park
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2017-2018 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 46
Charlie Owens
Athletic Director
East Jessamine High School
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (work): 859-885-7240
Phone (cell): 859-248-2420
Fax: (859)881-0161
Email: charlie.owens2@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: East Jessamine

District 47
Barry Noble
Athletic Director
Rockcastle County High School
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY   40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: (606)256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County

District 48
Kevin Jones
Athletic Director
Wayne County High School
2 Kenny Davis Boulevard
Monticello, KY   42633
Phone (home): 606-561-8732
Phone (work): 606-348-5575
Phone (cell): 606-307-1391
Fax: (606)348-3458
Email: kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us
Site: Wayne County

District 49
Robert Nicholson
Athletic Director
Clay County High School
415 Clay Co. High Road
Manchester, KY   40962
Phone (home): 606-598-5361
Phone (work): 606-598-3737
Phone (cell): 606-599-6524
Fax: (606)598-8976
Email: robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us
Site: Clay County

District 50
John Siler
Athletic Director
Whitley County High School
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-8011
Phone (cell): 606-524-2109
Fax: (606)549-7035
Email: john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County

District 51
Jeff Canady
Athletic Director
Knox Central High School
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (work): 606-546-9253
Phone (cell): 606-595-7711
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central

District 52
Tom Lefevers
Athletic Director
Bell County High School
9824 US Hwy 25E
Pineville, KY   40977
Phone (home): 423-869-8127
Phone (work): 606-337-7061
Phone (cell): 606-269-8127
Fax: (606)337-0867
Email: tom.lefevers@bell.kyschools.us
Site: Bell County

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central High School
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central

District 54
Shannon Crisp
Athletic Director
Leslie County High School
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-279-5010
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-0556
Fax: (606)672-1866
Email: shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie County

District 55
Walter Thompson
Athletic Director
Jackson City High School
940 Highland Ave
Jackson, KY   41339
Phone (work): 606-666-5164
Phone (cell): 606-272-3737
Fax: (606)666-2555
Email: walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson City

District 56
Cory Stringfield
Athletic Director
Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY   40336
Phone (home): 859-302-6293
Phone (cell): 859-302-6293
Fax: (606)723-4894
Email: cory.stringfield@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County

District 57
Jack Ousley
Athletic Director
Paintsville High School
225 Second St
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (home): 606-789-5938
Phone (work): 606-789-2656
Phone (cell): 606-367-4292
Fax: (606)789-2582
Email: jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville

District 58
Tony Isaac
Athletic Director
Floyd Central High School
Eastern, Ky. 41622
Eastern , KY   41622
Phone (home): 606-452-4815
Phone (work): 606-358-9200
Phone (cell): 606-791-2741
Email: tony.isaac@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Floyd Central

District 59
Jason Booher
Athletic Director
Pikeville High School
120 Championship Dr
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-432-0185
Phone (cell): 606-422-9019
Fax: (606)432-2022
Email: jason.booher@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: Pikeville

District 60
Debbie Stiltner
Athletic Director
Phelps High School
11580 Hwy. 632
Phelps, KY   41553
Phone (work): 606-456-3482
Phone (cell): 304-601-2473
Fax: (606)456-8988
Email: debbie.stiltner@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Phelps
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2017-2018 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 61
Paula McGuire
Athletic Director
Menifee County High School
119 Indian Creek Rd.
Frenchburg, KY   40322
Phone (home): 606-776-5363
Phone (work): 606-768-8102
Phone (cell): 606-359-1521
Fax: (606)768-8200
Email: paula.mcguire@menifee.kyschools.us
Site: Menifee County

District 62
Greg Adkins
Athletic Director
Elliott County High School
Main St
Sandy Hook, KY   41171
Phone (cell): 606-776-1999
Fax: (606)738-8098
Email: greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us
Site: Elliott County

District 63
Joe Hampton
Athletic Director
Lewis County High School
79 Lion's Lane
Vanceburg, KY   41179
Phone (home): 606-796-2086
Phone (work): 606-796-2823
Phone (cell): 606-776-7980
Fax: (606)796-3066
Email: joe.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us
Site: Lewis County

District 64
Pete Fraley
Athletic Director
Boyd County High School
14375 Lions Lane
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-922-0703
Phone (work): 606-928-7100
Phone (cell): 606-922-0703
Fax: (606)928-1312
Email: pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Boyd County
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